8/11/2024

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 1
Regular
Regular

O P, WO owON

~N b~ O

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

A PFRPWON

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$501.60

$501.60
$7.95
$48.40
$3.90
$512.85
$976.65
$1.95
$39.51
$1.50
$34.25
$3.45

$1,630.41
$96.25
$18.75
$101.30
$707.55
$126.50

$1,050.35

$3,187.36

Winners

$10.00

$10.C
$265.00

$265.(
$0.60
$4.00
$0.00
$248.44
$612.18
$0.60
$11.25
$0.00
$4.08
$0.00

$881.1
$93.60
$2.00
$115.86
$623.20
$33.88

$868.-

$2,024.¢



