

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$10.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$10.00
	PENNY	8	\$501.60	\$265.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$501.60	\$265.00
	Regular	2	\$7.95	\$0.60
	Regular	5	\$48.40	\$4.00
	Regular	8	\$3.90	\$0.00
	Regular	6	\$512.85	\$248.44
	Regular	3	\$976.65	\$612.18
	Regular	1	\$1.95	\$0.60
	Regular	9	\$39.51	\$11.25
	Regular	10	\$1.50	\$0.00
	Regular	4	\$34.25	\$4.08
	Regular	7	\$3.45	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,630.41	\$881.11
	SPOTLITE	2	\$96.25	\$93.60
	SPOTLITE	5	\$18.75	\$2.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$101.30	\$115.86
	SPOTLITE	1	\$707.55	\$623.20
	SPOTLITE	4	\$126.50	\$33.88
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,050.35	\$868.54
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$3,187.36	\$2,024.65